

Lea and Perrins Worcester Sauce 150ml

Ingredients

Malt Vinegar (from BARLEY), Spirit Vinegar, Molasses, Sugar, Salt, Anchovies (FISH), Tamarind Extract, Onions, Garlic, Spice, Flavourings

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, FISH

Kosher

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per serving (5ml)
Energy Values	405 (KJ) / 96 (Kcal)	20 (KJ) / 5 (Kcal)
Fat	0.9g	
(of which Saturates)	0.4g	
Carbohydrate	21g	1.1g
(of which Sugars)	18.8g	0.9g
Fibre		
Protein	0.8g	
Sodium		
Salt	2.9g	0.1g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Lea & Perrins
EAN: 5000111041836
Worcestershire sauce.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best Before End: See Cap

Manufacturer Address

Lea & Perrins,
3 Midland Road,
Worcester,
WR5 1DT.
UK Careline 0800 072 4090
(ROI 1800 995311)